6966EK Hot Air Gun (UK)

Iltem No: 0140696606
Hot air heat gun 250 W /230 V
(G-Type plug)

The hot air gun can be used for heat
shrink applications or drying and to
detect faulty components on circuit-
boards. Cooling is also possible
because the air flow is independent of
the heater.

KEY FEATURES

For heat shrinking, drying or to detect faulty components on circuit boards
Cooling is possible because the air flow is independent of the heater

Comes with G-Type plug



TECHNICAL DATA

Height
Length

Dimensions L x W x H

Approximate Heating Time (50-350 °C/120-660 °F)

Hot Air (picto)

Power

Temperature Range °C
Temperature Range °F
UPC

Weight (Catalog)

Product Family

250mm

220mm

220.0 x 85.0 x 250.0mm

10 sec

Yes

210 W

425 °C

797 °F
05012535140231
0.50 kg

Soldering Accessories



