



## 6966EK Hot Air Gun (UK)

Item No: 0140696606 Hot air heat gun 250 W / 230 V (G-Type plug)

The hot air gun can be used for heat shrink applications or drying and to detect faulty components on circuit-boards. Cooling is also possible because the air flow is independent of the heater.

## **KEY FEATURES**

- For heat shrinking, drying or to detect faulty components on circuit boards
- Cooling is possible because the air flow is independent of the heater
- 🕒 Comes with G-Type plug

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Height	250mm
Length	220mm
Dimensions L x W x H	220.0 x 85.0 x 250.0mm
Approximate Heating Time (50-350 °C/120-660 °F)	10 sec
Hot Air (picto)	Yes
Power	210 W
Temperature Range °C	425 °C
Temperature Range °F	797 °F
UPC	05012535140231
Weight (Catalog)	0.50 kg
Product Family	Hot Air Guns